SNOWCREST

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 2150 CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224 (970) 349-2400 SNOWCRESTCB.ORG

NOTICE OF BUDGET MEETING OF THE SNOWCREST CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

You are hereby notified that the Owners Budget Meeting of the Snowcrest Condominium Association will be held on **Thursday, April 24th, at 9:00 a.m. MT** via Zoom only to conduct review of the approved budget for the upcoming fiscal year.

Please complete the form below and return to the Snowcrest Condominium Association by mail: P.O. Box 2150, Crested Butte, CO 81224 or by email to: Sierra@CrestedButteLodging.com. If you are unable to attend, please be sure that the person you name as your proxy will be attending the meeting. The agenda and meeting materials will be emailed to owners in advance of the meeting date.

YES , I will be attending the Budget Meeting via conference call.	Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88970164485?pwd=aHVQVW15cGJVMi9DNjRQZnFSRINwQT09 Call In Number: 1-719-359-4580 Meeting ID: 889 7016 4485 Passcode: 273899
--	---

Name: _____

Unit #(s):_____

NO, I will be unable to attend the Owners Budget Meeting of the Snowcrest Condominium Association and I have named a proxy below:

I, ______, Owner of Unit #(s):______

the undersigned, hereby appoint ______as my proxy to represent me and to vote for me in the matters that come before the Owners Budget Meeting of the Snowcrest Condominium Association to be held on Thursday, April 24th, 2024, at 9:00 a.m. MT

SNOWCREST CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

Randy Leeds, President, 3 year term expires 2024 Jerry Howalt, Vice President, 3 year term expires 2025 Sabrina Bovay, Treasurer/Secretary, 1 year term expires 2024 Andrew Towner, Director, 3 year term expires 2026 Craig Meier, Director, 1 year term expires 2024

Official Notice April 10, 2024